
Accounts Payable Staff Directory (November 2022)
	
	
	
	



	Email Invoices:  apinvoices@tdsb.on.ca

	General Inquiries:  accounts.payable@tdsb.on.ca 

	SUPPLIER ALPHA
	CONTACT NAME
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	A
	Annie Lin
	Annie.lin@tdsb.on.ca 

	B
	Robert Tozzo
	Robert.tozzo@tdsb.on.ca 

	C
	Claire Zhou
	Claire.zhou@tdsb.on.ca 

	D
	Saumia Sathiyaseelan
	saumia.sathiyaseelan@tdsb.on.ca

	E
	Robert Tozzo
	Robert.tozzo@tdsb.on.ca

	F
	Saumia Sathiyaseelan
	saumia.sathiyaseelan@tdsb.on.ca 

	G
	Lucy Guo
	Lucy.guo@tdsb.on.ca

	H
	Lucy Guo
	Lucy.guo@tdsb.on.ca

	I
	Robert Tozzo
	Robert.tozzo@tdsb.on.ca

	J
	Annie Lin
	Annie.lin@tdsb.on.ca

	K
	Bonnie Suen
	Bonnie.suen@tdsb.on.ca 

	L
	Miriam Ogbagzy
	Miriam.ogbagzy@tdsb.on.ca 

	M
	Miriam Ogbagzy
	Miriam.ogbagzy@tdsb.on.ca 

	N
	Annie Lin
	Annie.lin@tdsb.on.ca

	O
	Bonnie Suen
	Bonnie.suen@tdsb.on.ca

	P
	Claire Zhou
	Claire.zhou@tdsb.on.ca

	Q
	Annie Lin
	Annie.lin@tdsb.on.ca

	R
	Franca Iannucci
	Franca.iannucci@tdsb.on.ca

	S
	Rony Liebsohn-Litsky
	Rony.liebsohnlitsky@tdsb.on.ca 

	T
	Lucy Guo
	lucy.guo@tdsb.on.ca

	U
	Rony Liebsohn-Litsky
	Rony.liebsohnlitsky@tdsb.on.ca 

	V
	Saumia Sathiyaseelan
	saumia.sathiyaseelan@tdsb.on.ca

	W
	Franca Iannucci
	Franca.iannucci@tdsb.on.ca

	X
	Franca Iannucci
	Franca.iannucci@tdsb.on.ca

	Y
	Franca Iannucci
	Franca.iannucci@tdsb.on.ca

	Z
	Franca Iannucci
	Franca.iannucci@tdsb.on.ca

	
	
	

	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
	Jonathan Ulloa
	Jonathan.ulloa@tdsb.on.ca 

	SENIOR AP ADMINISTRATOR
	Elaine Law
	Elaine.law@tdsb.on.ca

	SENIOR AP ADMINISTRATOR
	Josie Malfara
	Josie.malfara@tdsb.on.ca

	SUPERVISOR
	Jennifer Dallsingh
	Jennifer.dallsingh@tdsb.on.ca

	MANAGER
	Louise Prince
	Louise.prince@tdsb.on.ca 
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